D
S
16
08
04
E
N
 -

designs are described in the sensor heads datasheet.
▄▄ Ordering Table
Operation voltage Order code
230 V AC IMX-A830/230VAC
115 V AC IMX-A830/115VAC
24 V AC IMX-A830/24VAC
24 V DC IMX-A830/24VDC
Accessories Order code
Protective enclosure PanBox 1x8
▄▄ Device Overview
8-CHANNEL